
2023-2024 PSCHE/RSE overview 

Monday 4th September INSET 
INSET Tuesday 5th September 

        

Term 1a 
Monday 18th September 
Monday 25th September 

Monday 2nd October 
Monday 9th October 

 

Y7 
Mental health 

8 
Online safety 

 

9 
Physical health 

10 
British 

values/finance 
 

11 
CIAG (follow 

up Work 
experience) 

 

12 
 

RSE 

13 
 

RSE 

Mon 23rd Oct – Fri 3rd Nov Half term 

Term 1b 
Tuesday 14th November 
Tuesday 21st November 
Tuesday 28th November 
Tuesday 5th December 

 

Y7 
RSE 

 

8 
CIAG – Options 

preparation 
 

9 
British 

values/finance 

10 
PSCHE = online 

safety 

11 
Physical 
health 

12 
 

Mental health 
 

13 
 

Mental health 
 

Fri 22ND Dec- Wed 3rd Jan Term 

Term 2a 
Wednesday 17th January 
Wednesday24th January 
Wednesday 31st January 
Wednesday 7th February 

 

Y7 
Physical health 

 

8 
RSE 

 

9 
Online safety 

10 
CIAG (Work 

experience prep) 
 

11 
Mental 
health  

 

12 
British values 
and finance 

13 
British values 
and finance 

Mon 12th- Fri 16th February Half term 

Term 2b 
Thursday 29th February 

Thursday 7th March 
Thursday 14th March 
Thursday 21st March 
Thursday 28th March 

 

Y7 
British values/ 

finance  

8 
British 

values/finance 
 

9 
Mental health 

10 
PSCHE = Physical 

health 
TT = Mock 
interviews 

11 
RSE 

12 
CIAG 

 

13 
Online safety 

certificate 

Fri 29th March- Fri 12th April Term 

Term 3a 
Friday 26th April 
Friday 3rd May 

Friday 10th May 
Friday 17th May 

Y7 
CIAG 

 

8 
Physical health  

9 
RSE  

10 
Mental health 

11 
RSE 



4 lessons 

Mon 27th May – Fri 31st may Half term 

Term 3b 
Wednesday 12th June 
Wednesday 19th June 
Wednesday 26th June 
Wednesday 3rd July 

Wednesday 10th July 
5 lessons 

Y7 
Online safety 
Online safety 
COMPUTER 

ROOMS 
(BVF and OS staff) 

8 
Mental health 

9 
CIAG 

(1 lesson on RSE) 

10 
RSE 

 

11 
Online safety 
(BVF and OS 

staff) - 
revision 

12 
Physical health 

13 
Physical health 

 

Topic areas: 

Writing personal statements – covered with universities 

Adapting to University 

Mortgages / renting a house 

Drugs – peer pressure 

Group discussion work -  

 

 


